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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

           Producer: 2432 Outback Barrel Racing, Show Date: 07/23/22            

                       Contact: Karli McGowan 4065703361                        

                    Location: Wibaux Fairgrounds, Wibaux, MT                    

                   OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-Wibaux OBRA                

                                                                                

Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3088.00, Rider count = 87          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.542, Placings =  4, Pool = $  876.40                       

     2D Time = 18.042, Placings = 15, Pool = $  813.76                       

     3D Time = 18.542, Placings = 26, Pool = $  730.24                       

     4D Time = 19.542, Placings = 26, Pool = $  667.60                       

                     Not Placed = 16                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.542 $267.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

   2nd 17.965 $232.00         RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             

   3rd 17.966 $206.00         KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             

   4th 18.034 $171.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.060 $203.00         MARK BUGNI on JL Twist Of Red                  

   2nd 18.086 $171.00         HEATHER CROWLEY on TS NIGHT RIDER              

   3rd 18.155 $130.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX        

Tie    18.155 $130.00         TRISTA MANTELLI on GUYZ IM NOT EASY            

   5th 18.176 $ 81.00         TYCIE PHALEN on MAGGIE                         

   6th 18.228 $ 57.00         AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY            

   7th 18.236 $ 41.00         JANA THORNTON on SMART LIL STREAK              

   8th 18.242                 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY             

   9th 18.313                 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

  10th 18.346                 CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

  11th 18.347                 ALEXIS ROSE on KODA                            

  12th 18.376                 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on PIMPS A PLAYBOY           

  13th 18.397                 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

  14th 18.443                 CRISTIN MILLER on RARENS KENDALL               

  15th 18.462                 RAELYNN ROESLER on NOKETNTHISSHOWGIRL          

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.608 $183.00         TRACEY ELLIG on SONNY N QUICK                  

   2nd 18.662 $153.00         SHELBY GOBBS on MSC NOT DUN WHIZZIN            

   3rd 18.702 $131.00         ANDREA HUFT on PA NORMA JEAN                   

   4th 18.721 $102.00         TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST            

   5th 18.731 $ 73.00         KAITLYN GORRELL on EASY STREAK TA VEGAS        

   6th 18.745 $ 51.00         TINA GRAHAM on TRM FRENCHMANMOONDECK           

   7th 18.764 $ 37.00         PAMELA LEI on HEY GUYS IM YAR GIRL             

   8th 18.768                 MIKAH SCHOCK on MIKAHS MASERATI                

   9th 18.805         *       Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

  10th 18.854                 SHANNON ELLIG on ZZ DOCS LIL TIGE              

  11th 18.910                 CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            

  12th 18.946                 LEILANI MARTINEZ on COYOTES MAGNOLIA           

  13th 18.991                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

  14th 19.017                 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                  

  15th 19.037                 DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

  16th 19.042                 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                

  17th 19.050                 CRISTIN MILLER on FLOWING SUNSPORT             

  18th 19.130                 TRACEY ELLIG on CASHIER OPENS EYES             



  19th 19.155                 BAILEY ERICKSON on HEZA STREAKIN CORONA        

  20th 19.182                 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK             

  21st 19.205                 LINDA VIGEN on NIFTY'S GENUINE BELLA           

  22nd 19.209                 EMILY TORGERSON on THIS PROFITS EASY           

  23rd 19.227                 KENDEL GOBBS on WILD STORM                     

  24th 19.241         ?       DEDE ANDERS on PC SUNNERELSE                   

  25th 19.400                 BAILEE MURNION on BRACE FOR TRACE              

  26th 19.423                 MIKAH SCHOCK on Willy Willy Fast               

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.598 $167.00         ELLEN HUBER on RUMBLES FANCY FINALE            

   2nd 19.599 $140.00         Cory Nehring on JUNIOR                         

   3rd 19.646 $120.00         DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   

   4th 19.720 $ 93.00         ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

   5th 19.735 $ 67.00         Lynn Hastings on Dandy Tyler Moore             

   6th 19.755 $ 47.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   7th 19.768 $ 33.00         ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

   8th 19.801                 BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

   9th 19.833                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           

  10th 19.872                 ODESSA GLADE on BAILEY MY WAY                  

  11th 19.888                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

  12th 19.954                 WYNDY MCGINLEY on JETTIN N TESS                

  13th 19.993                 CHARELL SCHILLO on Scoutin Four Lions          

  14th 20.043                 ELLEN HUBER on RUMBLES PAYDAY                  

  15th 20.258                 MIKAH SCHOCK on HEZA HAYBUSA                   

  16th 20.364                 TRACEY ELLIG on EYE OPENING FRECKLE            

  17th 20.365         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SALTY LONESUM TWIST           

  18th 20.421                 STEPH WEIGEL on FROSTY JET BRAKES              

  19th 20.422                 TRACEY ELLIG on IZZY                           

  20th 20.570         ?       DEDE ANDERS on JESSIE NICK BAR                 

  21st 20.574                 LYDIA SUNDGREN on TWINKIE                      

  22nd 20.659                 Hope Raley on Queen B                          

  23rd 20.813                 ASHLEY LEE on HILTONS TRIP TA FAME             

  24th 20.885                 HALLEE WITKOWSKI on CRUZ                       

  25th 21.699                 DAETYN QUIROZ on FIREWATERS CRUISER            

  26th 28.696                 OLIVIA TORGERSON on DNS COLONEL                

N/T    900.000         Member ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

N/T    900.000                MIKAH SCHOCK on Rev's Red Rocket               

N/T    900.000                TINA GRAHAM on CTG LOVE OLE HAYDAY             

N/T    900.000         Yes    Lisa Heiser on Rogue Dancer                    

N/T    900.000                MARK BUGNI on JL Roc Lost A Sock               

N/T    900.000                MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

N/T    900.000                LESLEA WADE on BLUE BLAZEN BOON                

N/T    918.498                CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

N/T    918.580                Hope Raley on NOVA                             

N/T    919.153                KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             

N/T    919.321                CASSIDY STENSLAND on ROC ON SARGENT            

N/T    919.599                SARAH MCGINNLEY on ONE BOLD EAGLE              

N/T    919.694                OLIVIA TORGERSON on AJ                         

N/T    920.482         *      Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

N/T    921.833                Cory Nehring on KL Limitless love              

N/T    924.219                KATE HATTER on FA SPARK TO HOUSTON      
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                 OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-Wibaux OBRA              

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   304.00, Rider count = 19          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.542, Placings =  2, Pool = $  152.00                       

     2D Time = 18.042, Placings =  4, Pool = $   91.20                       

     3D Time = 18.542, Placings =  9, Pool = $   60.80                       

                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.542 $ 91.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

   2nd 18.034 $ 61.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.060 $ 55.00         MARK BUGNI on JL Twist Of Red                  

   2nd 18.242 $ 36.00         KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY             

   3rd 18.313                 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   4th 18.346                 CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.805 $ 36.00 *       Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   2nd 18.910 $ 24.00         CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            

   3rd 18.991                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

   4th 19.042                 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                

   5th 19.205                 LINDA VIGEN on NIFTY'S GENUINE BELLA           

   6th 19.646                 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   

   7th 19.735                 Lynn Hastings on Dandy Tyler Moore             

   8th 19.954                 WYNDY MCGINLEY on JETTIN N TESS                

   9th 19.993                 CHARELL SCHILLO on Scoutin Four Lions          

N/T    900.000         Yes    Lisa Heiser on Rogue Dancer                    

N/T    900.000                MARK BUGNI on JL Roc Lost A Sock               

N/T    918.498                CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

N/T    920.482         *      Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          
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                 OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-Wibaux OBRA               

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   288.00, Rider count = 18          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.443, Placings =  2, Pool = $  144.00                       

     2D Time = 18.943, Placings =  8, Pool = $   86.40                       

     3D Time = 19.943, Placings =  5, Pool = $   57.60                       

                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.443 $ 86.00         CRISTIN MILLER on RARENS KENDALL               

   2nd 18.662 $ 58.00         SHELBY GOBBS on MSC NOT DUN WHIZZIN            

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 19.037 $ 52.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   2nd 19.050 $ 35.00         CRISTIN MILLER on FLOWING SUNSPORT             

   3rd 19.209                 EMILY TORGERSON on THIS PROFITS EASY           

   4th 19.227                 KENDEL GOBBS on WILD STORM                     

   5th 19.599                 Cory Nehring on JUNIOR                         

   6th 19.647                 COHEN THORNTON on STREAKIN BUZZY               

   7th 19.755                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   



   8th 19.872                 ODESSA GLADE on BAILEY MY WAY                  

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 20.500 $ 35.00         KATE OBRIGEWITCH on RIO                        

   2nd 21.627 $ 23.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   3rd 22.074                 NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

   4th 26.348                 KAPPIE SCHANTZ on ROO                          

   5th 28.696                 OLIVIA TORGERSON on DNS COLONEL                

N/T    919.694                OLIVIA TORGERSON on AJ                         

N/T    921.262                HALLEE WITKOWSKI on CRUZ                       

N/T    921.833                Cory Nehring on KL Limitless love              
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                 OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-Wibaux OBRA              

                                                                                

Paying to 10 placings, Jackpot Total = $    88.00, Rider count = 11          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 21.627, Placings = 10, Pool = $   88.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 21.627 $ 18.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 21.713 $ 16.00         RYLEE JO GOBBS on FRISKY                       

   3rd 23.675 $ 13.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   4th 29.351 $ 11.00         RANGE LEI on BONFIRE                           

   5th 34.950 $  9.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   6th 36.338 $  7.00         PRAIRIE LEI on BUCK                            

   7th 41.471 $  5.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   8th 41.836 $  4.00         QUINN THORNTON on SMOKE                        

   9th 43.141 $  3.00         SONORA RALEY on CHICKABEE                      

  10th 61.403 $  3.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO                            

N/T    900.000                MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 
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                    OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open 3D Poles                  

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   580.00, Rider count = 19          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 22.856, Placings =  2, Pool = $  230.07                       

     2D Time = 23.856, Placings =  2, Pool = $  192.07                       

     3D Time = 24.856, Placings = 11, Pool = $  157.87                       

                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 22.856 $127.00         SHELBY GOBBS on MSC NOT DUN WHIZZIN            

   2nd 23.556 $104.00         AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY            

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 24.255 $106.00 Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

   2nd 24.810 $ 86.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 24.926 $ 68.00         ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

   2nd 25.346 $ 52.00         ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

   3rd 25.350 $ 38.00         LEILANI MARTINEZ on COYOTES MAGNOLIA           

   4th 25.528                 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             

   5th 25.847                 DAETYN QUIROZ on FIREWATERS CRUISER            



   6th 26.368                 KATE OBRIGEWITCH on RIO                        

   7th 26.541                 LYDIA SUNDGREN on TWINKIE                      

   8th 26.889                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   9th 27.312                 BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

  10th 28.996                 HALLEE WITKOWSKI on CRUZ                       

  11th 35.486                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

N/T    922.884                KENDEL GOBBS on WILD STORM                     

N/T    924.362                EMILY TORGERSON on THIS PROFITS EASY           

N/T    924.490                DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

N/T    927.512                OLIVIA TORGERSON on DNS COLONEL                
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                      OBRA Table 5 Jackpot in Peewee Poles                   

                                                                                

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $    40.00, Rider count = 4           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 24.810, Placings =  4, Pool = $   40.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 24.810 $ 16.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 27.958 $ 12.00         RYLEE JO GOBBS on FRISKY                       

   3rd 50.339 $  8.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 

   4th 70.428 $  4.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO                            

 


